LEDVANCE Luminaires
LINEAR HIGH BAY 6A
Application
The Linear High Bay 6A luminaires are environmentally
preferable LED alternatives to traditional linear fluorescent
and HID luminaires, offering up to 73% in energy savings.
Ideal in place of traditional luminaires, or as new installations,

Comments
Prepared by
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Input
Voltage
(V) Dimming CRI
Color
Temp Distribution
Total Fixture
Lumens
(lm) LPW Size DLC Options
MTO*
63110 LNHIBA6A/085UNHD840/11W/WH 85 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K Wide 11,400 134 14.2x11.0 Prm – –
63124 LNHIBA6A/085UNHD840/11W/WH/E 85 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K Wide 11,400 134 14.2x11.0 Prm Emergency Battery
Back-up†
MTO
63529 LNHIBA6A/085UNHD840/11W/WH/L5 85 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K Wide 11,400 134 14.2x11.0 Prm With 11-foot cord
and L5-15P (125V)
Plug
MTO
63515 LNHIBA6A/085UNHD840/11W/WH/L7 85 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K Wide 11,400 134 14.2x11.0 Prm With 11-foot cord
and L7-15P (277V)
Plug
MTO
63501 LNHIBA6A/085UNHD840/11W/WH/10C 85 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K Wide 11,400 134 14.2x11.0 Prm With 10-foot cord MTO
63111 LNHIBA6A/085UNHD850/11W/WH 85 120-347 0-10V >80 5000K Wide 12,000 141 14.2x11.0 Prm – –
63125 LNHIBA6A/085UNHD850/11W/WH/E 85 120-347 0-10V >80 5000K Wide 12,000 141 14.2x11.0 Prm Emergency Battery
Back-up†
MTO
63530 LNHIBA6A/085UNHD850/11W/WH/L5 85 120-347 0-10V >80 5000K Wide 12,000 141 14.2x11.0 Prm With 11-foot cord
and L5-15P (125V)
Plug
MTO
63516 LNHIBA6A/085UNHD850/11W/WH/L7 85 120-347 0-10V >80 5000K Wide 12,000 141 14.2x11.0 Prm With 11-foot cord
and L7-15P (277V)
Plug
MTO
63502 LNHIBA6A/085UNHD850/11W/WH/10C 85 120-347 0-10V >80 5000K Wide 12,000 141 14.2x11.0 Prm With 10-foot cord MTO
63112 LNHIBA6A/105UNHD840/11W/WH 105 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K Wide 14,280 136 14.2x11.0 Prm – –
63126 LNHIBA6A/105UNHD840/11W/WH/E 105 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K Wide 14,280 136 14.2x11.0 Prm Emergency Battery
Back-up†
MTO
63531 LNHIBA6A/105UNHD840/11W/WH/L5 105 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K Wide 14,280 136 14.2x11.0 Prm With 11-foot cord
and L5-15P (125V)
Plug
MTO
63517 LNHIBA6A/105UNHD840/11W/WH/L7 105 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K Wide 14,280 136 14.2x11.0 Prm With 11-foot cord
and L7-15P (277V)
Plug
MTO
63503 LNHIBA6A/105UNHD840/11W/WH/10C 105 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K Wide 14,280 136 14.2x11.0 Prm With 10-foot cord MTO
63113 LNHIBA6A/105UNHD850/11W/WH 105 120-347 0-10V >80 5000K Wide 14,700 140 14.2x11.0 Prm – –
63127 LNHIBA6A/105UNHD850/11W/WH/E 105 120-347 0-10V >80 5000K Wide 14,700 140 14.2x11.0 Prm Emergency Battery
Back-up†
MTO
63532 LNHIBA6A/105UNHD850/11W/WH/L5 105 120-347 0-10V >80 5000K Wide 14,700 140 14.2x11.0 Prm With 11-foot cord
and L5-15P (125V)
Plug
MTO
63518 LNHIBA6A/105UNHD850/11W/WH/L7 105 120-347 0-10V >80 5000K Wide 14,700 140 14.2x11.0 Prm With 11-foot cord
and L7-15P (277V)
Plug
MTO
63504 LNHIBA6A/105UNHD850/11W/WH/10C 105 120-347 0-10V >80 5000K Wide 14,700 140 14.2x11.0 Prm With 10-foot cord MTO
63114 LNHIBA6A/130UNHD840/11W/WH 130 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K Wide 17,600 135 14.2x11.0 Prm – –
63128 LNHIBA6A/130UNHD840/11W/WH/E 130 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K Wide 17,600 135 14.2x11.0 Prm Emergency Battery
Back-up†
MTO
63533 LNHIBA6A/130UNHD840/11W/WH/L5 130 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K Wide 17,600 135 14.2x11.0 Prm With 11-foot cord
and L5-15P (125V)
Plug
MTO
63519 LNHIBA6A/130UNHD840/11W/WH/L7 130 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K Wide 17,600 135 14.2x11.0 Prm With 11-foot cord
and L7-15P (277V)
Plug
MTO
63505 LNHIBA6A/130UNHD840/11W/WH/10C 130 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K Wide 17,600 135 14.2x11.0 Prm With 10-foot cord MTO
63115 LNHIBA6A/130UNHD850/11W/WH 130 120-347 0-10V >80 5000K Wide 18,200 140 14.2x11.0 Prm – –
63129 LNHIBA6A/130UNHD850/11W/WH/E 130 120-347 0-10V >80 5000K Wide 18,200 140 14.2x11.0 Prm Emergency Battery
Back-up†
MTO
2 of 8
Ordering Guide
LNHIBA 6A / XXX UNH 8 XX / XX W / WH / X
Product Name Generation Wattage Voltage CRI Color Temp Dimensions Distribution Color/Finish Options
LNHIBA = Linear
High Bay
6A = Generation
6A
085 = 85W
105 = 105W
130 = 130W
155 = 155W
210 = 210W
255 = 255W
300 = 300W
UNH = 120-347 8 = >80 40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
11 = 1'x1'
12 = 1'x2'
W = Wide
distribution
A = Aisle
distribution
WH = White – = No option
E = Emergency Battery
Back-Up
L5=With 11-foot cord and
L5-15P (125V) Plug
L7=With 11-foot cord and
L7-15P (277V) Plug
10C= With 10-foot cord
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Input
Voltage
(V) Dimming CRI
Color
Temp Distribution
Total Fixture
Lumens
(lm) LPW Size DLC Options
MTO*
63534 LNHIBA6A/130UNHD850/11W/WH/L5 130 120-347 0-10V >80 5000K Wide 18,200 140 14.2x11.0 Prm With 11-foot cord
and L5-15P (125V)
Plug
MTO
63520 LNHIBA6A/130UNHD850/11W/WH/L7 130 120-347 0-10V >80 5000K Wide 18,200 140 14.2x11.0 Prm With 11-foot cord
and L7-15P (277V)
Plug
MTO
63506 LNHIBA6A/130UNHD850/11W/WH/10C 130 120-347 0-10V >80 5000K Wide 18,200 140 14.2x11.0 Prm With 10-foot cord MTO
63116 LNHIBA6A/155UNHD840/12W/WH 155 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K Wide 21,080 136 18.1x11.8 Prm – –
63130 LNHIBA6A/155UNHD840/12W/WH/E 155 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K Wide 21,080 136 18.1x11.8 Prm Emergency Battery
Back-up†
MTO
63535 LNHIBA6A/155UNHD840/12W/WH/L5 155 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K Wide 21,080 136 18.1x11.8 Prm With 11-foot cord
and L5-15P (125V)
Plug
MTO
63521 LNHIBA6A/155UNHD840/12W/WH/L7 155 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K Wide 21,080 136 18.1x11.8 Prm With 11-foot cord
and L7-15P (277V)
Plug
MTO
63507 LNHIBA6A/155UNHD840/12W/WH/10C 155 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K Wide 21,080 136 18.1x11.8 Prm With 10-foot cord MTO
63117 LNHIBA6A/155UNHD850/12W/WH 155 120-347 0-10V >80 5000K Wide 21,700 140 18.1x11.8 Prm – –
63131 LNHIBA6A/155UNHD850/12W/WH/E 155 120-347 0-10V >80 5000K Wide 21,700 140 18.1x11.8 Prm Emergency Battery
Back-up†
MTO
63536 LNHIBA6A/155UNHD850/12W/WH/L5 155 120-347 0-10V >80 5000K Wide 21,700 140 18.1x11.8 Prm With 11-foot cord
and L5-15P (125V)
Plug
MTO
63522 LNHIBA6A/155UNHD850/12W/WH/L7 155 120-347 0-10V >80 5000K Wide 21,700 140 18.1x11.8 Prm With 11-foot cord
and L7-15P (277V)
Plug
MTO
63508 LNHIBA6A/155UNHD850/12W/WH/10C 155 120-347 0-10V >80 5000K Wide 21,700 140 18.1x11.8 Prm With 10-foot cord MTO
63118 LNHIBA6A/210UNHD840/12W/WH 210 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K Wide 28,560 136 18.1x11.8 Prm – –
63132 LNHIBA6A/210UNHD840/12W/WH/E 210 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K Wide 28,560 136 18.1x11.8 Prm Emergency Battery
Back-up†
MTO
63537 LNHIBA6A/210UNHD840/12W/WH/L5 210 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K Wide 28,560 136 18.1x11.8 Prm With 11-foot cord
and L5-15P (125V)
Plug
MTO
63523 LNHIBA6A/210UNHD840/12W/WH/L7 210 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K Wide 28,560 136 18.1x11.8 Prm With 11-foot cord
and L7-15P (277V)
Plug
MTO
63509 LNHIBA6A/210UNHD840/12W/WH/10C 210 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K Wide 28,560 136 18.1x11.8 Prm With 10-foot cord MTO
63119 LNHIBA6A/210UNHD850/12W/WH 210 120-347 0-10V >80 5000K Wide 29,400 140 18.1x11.8 Prm – –
63133 LNHIBA6A/210UNHD850/12W/WH/E 210 120-347 0-10V >80 5000K Wide 29,400 140 18.1x11.8 Prm Emergency Battery
Back-up†
MTO
63538 LNHIBA6A/210UNHD850/12W/WH/L5 210 120-347 0-10V >80 5000K Wide 29,400 140 18.1x11.8 Prm With 11-foot cord
and L5-15P (125V)
Plug
MTO
63524 LNHIBA6A/210UNHD850/12W/WH/L7 210 120-347 0-10V >80 5000K Wide 29,400 140 18.1x11.8 Prm With 11-foot cord
and L7-15P (277V)
Plug
MTO
63510 LNHIBA6A/210UNHD850/12W/WH/10C 210 120-347 0-10V >80 5000K Wide 29,400 140 18.1x11.8 Prm With 10-foot cord MTO
63120 LNHIBA6A/255UNHD840/12W/WH 255 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K Wide 34,680 136 23.0x12.6 Prm – –
63134 LNHIBA6A/255UNHD840/12W/WH/E 255 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K Wide 34,680 136 23.0x12.6 Prm Emergency Battery
Back-up†
MTO
63539 LNHIBA6A/255UNHD840/12W/WH/L5 255 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K Wide 34,680 136 23.0x12.6 Prm With 11-foot cord
and L5-15P (125V)
Plug
MTO
63525 LNHIBA6A/255UNHD840/12W/WH/L7 255 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K Wide 34,680 136 23.0x12.6 Prm With 11-foot cord
and L7-15P (277V)
Plug
MTO
63511 LNHIBA6A/255UNHD840/12W/WH/10C 255 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K Wide 34,680 136 23.0x12.6 Prm With 10-foot cord MTO
63121 LNHIBA6A/255UNHD850/12W/WH 255 120-347 0-10V >80 5000K Wide 35,700 140 23.0x12.6 Prm – –
63135 LNHIBA6A/255UNHD850/12W/WH/E 255 120-347 0-10V >80 5000K Wide 35,700 140 23.0x12.6 Prm Emergency Battery
Back-up†
MTO
63540 LNHIBA6A/255UNHD850/12W/WH/L5 255 120-347 0-10V >80 5000K Wide 35,700 140 23.0x12.6 Prm With 11-foot cord
and L5-15P (125V)
Plug
MTO
63526 LNHIBA6A/255UNHD850/12W/WH/L7 255 120-347 0-10V >80 5000K Wide 35,700 140 23.0x12.6 Prm With 11-foot cord
and L7-15P (277V)
Plug
MTO
63512 LNHIBA6A/255UNHD850/12W/WH/10C 255 120-347 0-10V >80 5000K Wide 35,700 140 23.0x12.6 Prm With 10-foot cord MTO
63122 LNHIBA6A/300UNHD840/12W/WH 300 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K Wide 40,800 136 23.0x12.6 Prm – –
63136 LNHIBA6A/300UNHD840/12W/WH/E 300 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K Wide 40,800 136 23.0x12.6 Prm Emergency Battery
Back-up†
MTO
63541 LNHIBA6A/300UNHD840/12W/WH/L5 300 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K Wide 40,800 136 23.0x12.6 Prm With 11-foot cord
and L5-15P (125V)
Plug
MTO
Ordering Information (Continued)
3 of 8
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Input
Voltage
(V) Dimming CRI
Color
Temp Distribution
Total Fixture
Lumens
(lm) LPW Size DLC Options
MTO*
63527 LNHIBA6A/300UNHD840/12W/WH/L7 300 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K Wide 40,800 136 23.0x12.6 Prm With 11-foot cord
and L7-15P (277V)
Plug
MTO
63513 LNHIBA6A/300UNHD840/12W/WH/10C 300 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K Wide 40,800 136 23.0x12.6 Prm With 10-foot cord MTO
63123 LNHIBA6A/300UNHD850/12W/WH 300 120-347 0-10V >80 5000K Wide 42,000 140 23.0x12.6 Prm – –
63137 LNHIBA6A/300UNHD850/12W/WH/E 300 120-347 0-10V >80 5000K Wide 42,000 140 23.0x12.6 Prm Emergency Battery
Back-up†
MTO
63542 LNHIBA6A/300UNHD850/12W/WH/L5 300 120-347 0-10V >80 5000K Wide 42,000 140 23.0x12.6 Prm With 11-foot cord
and L5-15P (125V)
Plug
MTO
63528 LNHIBA6A/300UNHD850/12W/WH/L7 300 120-347 0-10V >80 5000K Wide 42,000 140 23.0x12.6 Prm With 11-foot cord
and L7-15P (277V)
Plug
MTO
63514 LNHIBA6A/300UNHD850/12W/WH/10C 300 120-347 0-10V >80 5000K Wide 42,000 140 23.0x12.6 Prm With 10-foot cord MTO
Ordering Information (Continued)
Aisle Distribution
63626 LNHIBA6A/085UNHD840/11A/WH 85 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K Aisle 11,400 134 14.2x11.0 Pending – –
63749 LNHIBA6A/085UNHD840/11A/WH/E 85 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K Aisle 11,400 134 14.2x11.0 Pending Emergency
Battery Back-up†
MTO
63627 LNHIBA6A/085UNHD850/11A/WH 85 120-347 0-10V >80 5000K Aisle 12,000 141 14.2x11.0 Pending – –
63750 LNHIBA6A/085UNHD850/11A/WH/E 85 120-347 0-10V >80 5000K Aisle 12,000 141 14.2x11.0 Pending Emergency
Battery Back-up†
MTO
63628 LNHIBA6A/105UNHD840/11A/WH 105 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K Aisle 14,280 136 14.2x11.0 Pending – –
63751 LNHIBA6A/105UNHD840/11A/WH/E 105 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K Aisle 14,280 136 14.2x11.0 Pending Emergency
Battery Back-up†
MTO
63629 LNHIBA6A/105UNHD850/11A/WH 105 120-347 0-10V >80 5000K Aisle 14,700 140 14.2x11.0 Pending – –
63752 LNHIBA6A/105UNHD850/11A/WH/E 105 120-347 0-10V >80 5000K Aisle 14,700 140 14.2x11.0 Pending Emergency
Battery Back-up†
MTO
63630 LNHIBA6A/130UNHD840/11A/WH 130 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K Aisle 17,600 135 14.2x11.0 Pending – –
63753 LNHIBA6A/130UNHD840/11A/WH/E 130 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K Aisle 17,600 135 14.2x11.0 Pending Emergency
Battery Back-up†
MTO
63631 LNHIBA6A/130UNHD850/11A/WH 130 120-347 0-10V >80 5000K Aisle 18,200 140 14.2x11.0 Pending – –
63754 LNHIBA6A/130UNHD850/11A/WH/E 130 120-347 0-10V >80 5000K Aisle 18,200 140 14.2x11.0 Pending Emergency
Battery Back-up†
MTO
63632 LNHIBA6A/155UNHD840/12A/WH 155 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K Aisle 21,080 136 18.1x11.8 Pending – –
63755 LNHIBA6A/155UNHD840/12A/WH/E 155 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K Aisle 21,080 136 18.1x11.8 Pending Emergency
Battery Back-up†
MTO
63633 LNHIBA6A/155UNHD850/12A/WH 155 120-347 0-10V >80 5000K Aisle 21,700 140 18.1x11.8 Pending – –
63756 LNHIBA6A/155UNHD850/12A/WH/E 155 120-347 0-10V >80 5000K Aisle 21,700 140 18.1x11.8 Pending Emergency
Battery Back-up†
MTO
63634 LNHIBA6A/210UNHD840/12A/WH 210 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K Aisle 28,560 136 18.1x11.8 Pending – –
63757 LNHIBA6A/210UNHD840/12A/WH/E 210 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K Aisle 28,560 136 18.1x11.8 Pending Emergency
Battery Back-up†
MTO
63635 LNHIBA6A/210UNHD850/12A/WH 210 120-347 0-10V >80 5000K Aisle 29,400 140 18.1x11.8 Pending – –
63758 LNHIBA6A/210UNHD850/12A/WH/E 210 120-347 0-10V >80 5000K Aisle 29,400 140 18.1x11.8 Pending Emergency
Battery Back-up†
MTO
63636 LNHIBA6A/255UNHD840/12A/WH 255 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K Aisle 34,680 136 23.0x12.6 Pending – –
63759 LNHIBA6A/255UNHD840/12A/WH/E 255 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K Aisle 34,680 136 23.0x12.6 Pending Emergency
Battery Back-up†
MTO
63637 LNHIBA6A/255UNHD850/12A/WH 255 120-347 0-10V >80 5000K Aisle 35,700 140 23.0x12.6 Pending – –
63760 LNHIBA6A/255UNHD850/12A/WH/E 255 120-347 0-10V >80 5000K Aisle 35,700 140 23.0x12.6 Pending Emergency
Battery Back-up†
MTO
63638 LNHIBA6A/300UNHD840/12A/WH 300 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K Aisle 40,800 136 23.0x12.6 Pending – –
63761 LNHIBA6A/300UNHD840/12A/WH/E 300 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K Aisle 40,800 136 23.0x12.6 Pending Emergency
Battery Back-up†
MTO
63639 LNHIBA6A/300UNHD850/12A/WH 300 120-347 0-10V >80 5000K Aisle 42,000 140 23.0x12.6 Pending – –
63762 LNHIBA6A/300UNHD850/12A/WH/E 300 120-347 0-10V >80 5000K Aisle 42,000 140 23.0x12.6 Pending Emergency
Battery Back-up†
MTO
*Made To Order
†Emergency battery back-up provides 2000 lumens for 90 minutes.